Karnataka >> B.B.M.P(NORTH) >> 159
List of applications for Modification accepted 1-2025

State District ACNo Part No EPIC Name

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 105 TQH2550937 Vasu

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 102 TQH2996726 Shameem

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 99 TQHO0189019 Aliya

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 154 BCW4164240 Fazlun Bi Syed
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 150 TQH4443867 ZAKIR AHMED
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 186 TQHO0156067 A G GEETHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 186 TQHO0156067 A G GEETHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 212 TQH3528262 Ambeka Dinesh Kumar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 214 TQH1967041 Farhana Begum
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 83 TQH4271284 Ikramul Haq

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 80 TQH3349271 Zeeshan Khan | K
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 222 TQH3536737 MUBASHIRA TABASSUM
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 84 TQH2381762 Nayeema Khanam
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 77 TQH4158358 WARISA KHANAM
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 130 TQH4642682 Musarath

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 139 TQH0369587 swamydas s

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 173 TQH4577177 SHANTHA BOOSHAN S
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 209 TQH4069258 FARHEEN KHANUM
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 68 TQH0522839 Mohammed Zakir Pasha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 162 BTF0888776 NEELOFAR TARANNUM
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 40 TQH3659919 Noorjahan

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 52 BCW3372216 BASLICA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 195 TQH3508413 HARISH G

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 169 BTF1273606 MICHAEL J

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 185 TQHO0152728 Amala

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 94 BCW4304374 Parveen Taj

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 94 BCW4304374 Parveen Taj

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 94 TQH1371558 Shahnawaz D
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 86 TQH3101102 Akhtar Begum
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 142 TQH3616737 Lilly D

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 95 TQH2664837 Parveen taj

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 95 TQH2346971 MUBEENA JAN
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 76 TQH2657559 Mary Supriya S
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 212 TQH3528221 [.Devi
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Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 84 TQH2381754 Asif Ulla Khan

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 227 TQH3898061 SRILATHA SREENATHAN
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 227 TQH3521135 Darling Rexi K

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 227 TQH3898061 SRILATHA SREENATHAN
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 227 WECO0792697 NAIYARA FATHIMA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 214 TQH1964634 Pramila

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 214 TQH1964626 Dayalan

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 135 TQH4595583 Mohammad Salman
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 222 TQH3536737 MUBASHIRA TABASSUM
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 99 BCW4128245 Mamtaz

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 111 TQH4651816 Asma S

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 39 TQH3439411 Mahadevi Sangappa Ganiger
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 212 TQH3528312 L Dinesh Kumar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 214 TQHO0079475 Heena Rubhi

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 22 TQH2613230 Manjula R

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 98 TQH2801140 Reshma

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 99 BCW4128245 Mamtaz

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 178 BTF0929315 Bujjamma

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 205 TQH3522299 GEETH P

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 124 TQH3807070 SHAIK ASPIYA BEGUM
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 130 TQH4003661 Mohammed Mubarak Ali
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 45 TQH0228700 SYED ABRAR

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 35 TQH3394541 Prodip Biswas

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 36 TQH1132448 Umesh M

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 28 TQH4457750 YOUSUF KHAN
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 40 TQH3659919 Noorjahan

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 47 TQH2767010 Abdulla h

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 61 BCW4447645 Ratna G Panicker
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 183 TQH3663929 ROOPA S

Karnataka  B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 74 TQH3208105 Rabbani Baig

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 71 TQH0538322 Shaukath Shaik

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 111 TQH0650192 Nazima

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 212 TQH3528312 L Dinesh Kumar Lakshmanan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 96 BCW4313391 Mubarak

Page 2 of 3



List of applications for Modification accepted 1-2025

State District ACNo Part No EPIC Name
Karnataka  B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 223 HGB2519957 RAHATHULLA
Karnataka  B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 111 TQH0650192 Nazima
Karnataka ~ B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 107 TQH3634136 Sabiha Banu
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 8 TQH4036372 Parthiban M
Karnataka ~ B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 8 TQH4036372 Parthiban M
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 183 TQH3010378 Yassar Khan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 74 TQH3248234 Samreen Taj
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 76 TQHO0307496 Sunil

Karnataka  B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 76 TQHO0238378 Shanthi
Karnataka  B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 141 TQH2965903 AKMAL PASHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 202 TQH2344414 Zubeda Reshma
Karnataka  B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 58 TQH4032108 KANEES FATHIMA
Karnataka ~ B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 49 TQH2719599 HASHIM K
Karnataka  B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 45 TQHO0228700 SYED ABRAR
Karnataka  B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 169 BTF1273606 Michael
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179
198
198
198
199
199
191
191
183
182
126
83
132
127
131
100
100
102
102
178
33
33
61
62
62
28
28
36
36
63
63
64
26

40

EPIC
BTF3561040

TQH1870799
TQH3303237
TQH4450375
TQH1879279
TQH0056663
TQH3164878
TQH3369782
TQH2342582
RSG3370699
TQH4023958
TQH2635464
TQH2870640
TQH4054045
TQH2945251
TQH4256095
TQH3681129
TQH4110466
BCW3897071
TQH0086082
TQH4527065
TQH4282505
TQH2271153
TQH2819076
TQH2696748
TQH3606530
TQH4211546
TQH4644696
BCW4279584
TQH0343889
BCW4439014
TQH3839172
TQH0580787

TQH1210533

Name

S Narasimha
ZAKARIYA KOLPE SYED
Ayesha Banu

FAIZA MASOOD
Moses F

Lizy

QURATHULAIN
SYED KAREEM ULLA
GOVINDHAMMA
Mutabir A
MOHAMMED SHARIF
IMTIYAZ BEGUM
Maaz Mohammed
Nimra Tasmiya

Sauf

SHABANA BEGUM G
Mubin Taj

AFREEN SULTANA
ZAREENA

Loknath P.T.

roshan zameer khan
Suha Ahmed
ANANDAN SANDAMOORTHY
Shameem

Kripal Singh

Gulzar

Parveen Banu

N MAHESH
GEETHABAI S

Sharf Unnisa
SAJEEDA BEE

S Shivani

Shashikala

Shahina Taj
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40 TQH1210525
49 TQH2639797

44 TQH1160548
44 TQH4209235
43 BCW3377116
118 BCW4133765
118 TQHO0417352

117 TQH2390235
116 TQH4412037

151 BCW6360804
152 TQH3106556
152 TQH1637958
60 TQH2440097

60 TQH2699072

60 RCS8059685
157 TQH0357228
117 TQHO0542167

116 TQH3567179

116 TQHO0168609

51 TQH2794980

51 TQH3933520

51 TQH4648994

56 RDU5429154
56 TQH4316493

56 TQH4521837

56 AKB2378545

114 TQH2660645

55 TQH3438140

59 TQH3136454

59 TQH3737046

115 TQH2749885

50 TQH2906642

45 TQH2348340

158 TQH2294726

Name

Athik ahmed

Abdul Gaffoor

Syed Siddiq Pasha
Cm Mohammed Ameenulla Qureshi
G Santosh

Sabeha Rizwana
Nanditha

Shabeer Ahmed N
UMME KULSUM Y
JAREENA BEE
SHAZIYA NAZ
Syeda Fatima

M SAMBA MURTHY
varuna devi .a

MS Chaitanya
NAWAZ BASHA
Hyder Sharif
shahnaz begum
SYED SULTAN
IMRAN

Athiya Sultana
VARALAKSHMI A
ARSHIYA NAZNEEN
Leema

SAMREEN TAJ

M H Mumtaz Ahmed
naveeda

Vani

Syed Farooq

Uday Kumar M
Thasin Begum Begum
Gulam Mustafa
BILQIS PARVEEN

Marappa
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Part No
158
158
159
161
161
161
163
164
165
190
187
206
206
206
207
207
204
204
205
205
205
209
201
193
196
210
167
173
174
174
175
175
121

170

EPIC
BTF0928713

BTF0928705

TQH1667377
TQH0211193
TQH4240263
TQH3444197
BTF1303361

TQH0155143
TQH4649786
TQH1826460
TQH1807643
TQH2980555
SLC0683250

TQH4376919
TQH1923895
TQH1926716
HGB1512953
WZU4934238
BTF0827428

TQH3761715
BTF0827428

TQH4069621
BTF0891333

TQH3223997
TQH0059964
TQH3732583
TQH3707718
TQH2756435
TQH0203661
TQH2429629
TQH3318037
TQH2955342
TQH0408914

TQH3734092

Name

DURGA BAI
MANJUNATH L GHODKE
Shaziya Sultana

Khalid Ahmed

Safoora Ahmed
Mohammed Toufeeq

A SATHISH

Ramesh.G

NAZIYA KOUSER
JAYASURIA BALARAJ
Syed Suraiya

Abdul Azeez Khan
Mohana G

SADIYA BANU
RIZWAN K

C R K Dass

Jairus Kishiontha L
Indumathi B

Mothi Mary

R K Gulzar

MOTHI MARY

Sadiya Firdose

Syed Mahaboob Ahmed
Salim Ramzanali Pradhan
KV Sanjeev Kumar

T Naga Akshay
Ayesha Banu S

Jaya Prakash L
Sumathi

Anthonyma

Saravanan R
sangeetha

Shamshad Bee

Mohammed Shafi
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171 TQH2753275
171 TQH3387750
172 TQH2878148
172 TQH1733880
176 TQH2756880
120 BCW3924677
169 TQH3468501
169 TQH3495496
128 TQH3174927
128 TQH4646550
129 TQH2796563
129 TQH4514030
129 TQH3831781
129 TQH4377222
73 TQH1274216
139 TQH1579028
141 TQHO0103036
136 TQH4589198
136 BCW3934098
75 TQH2376440
75 TQH0451856
76 TQH4115515
130 TQH3682937
130 TQH2997526
143 TQH3229697
136 BCW3932936
78 TQH3351673
84 TQH3567047
85 TQH2644987
85 TQH2644987
85 BCW8885295
82 TQH2657781
82 TQH0701524
133 BCW3916996

Name
H.SANTHOSH KUMAR
Delgueeni.A
DURGA R

Ganga

DOMNIC R

Chitra Maile

latha

R SUNDARI
Chinnaponnu
Jenifer

Sheerin

Ameena

Afsari

Ameena

J SYED HAMEED
SHASHIKUMAR M
Reshma Begum
ZAFAR

Abdul Hafeez Huq
MOHAMMED ALI SHAIK PARVEZ
Anjali

Johnson W
NAGMA BANU
NADEEM
Nandhini S

Naziya Banu

llyas Ali Khan
Safina

Aliya Kouser

Aliya Kouser
WASEEM AHMED
s.sameer

Syed Pyare jan Mohammed Mohi Uddin

Mateen
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81
82
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86
95
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91
92
94
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212
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216
217
217
215
224
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223
103
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226
225
225
100
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EPIC
TQH3083003
TQH2657781
TQH0455451
TQH3207842
BCW4347993
BCW4347993
TQH2665362
BCW6377071
TQH4008959
TQH3603479
TQH2383560
BCW4341350
TQH1372879
TQH1954544
TQH1954528
BTF1121326

TQH4237376
BCW3892387
TQH4157350
TQH4173571
BTF1110550

TQH3180445
TQH3530201
BTF0866509

TQH0080473
TQH4343877
TQH4361176
TQH4517298
BCW3860707
TQH2317741
TQH2014579
BTF1119726

TQH4343240

TQH1416460

Name

nasreen taj

s.sameer

Vijaya. Kumari

Syed Razik

Shamim Taj

Shamim Taj

Afsana

MUBEENA TAJ

Saba Saher
MOHAMMED NABEEL
Abdul Majid K
ZEENATHUNISA
RAZIYA SULTANA
AZHAR AHMED KHADEER AHMED
T S Khadeer Ahmed
CARMELINA JAYANT
TAHIYA TANZEEL HASHMI
sultan ahmed
ZABIULLA KHAN
JAVERIYA BEGUM
Renu D

Swetha L Soni
SUMAIYA BEGUM
Zakira Usmani
Nazneen Begum
Mumtaz Banu

K LOKANATHAN
MOHAMMED SALMAN
NITHYANANDAN S

Sr ARUL RAJESWARI
CHANDRA SHEKAR A
Vijayalakshmi Gopinath
SAARA

Shahin



State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC No
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

159

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part No
102
224

2

10

14

110
110
112
24

24

24

106
106
17

107
107
61

124
124
130
126
132
199
197
191
171
171
180
157
151

179

EPIC
TQH1416452
TQH4233029
TQH3024742
TQH4332102
TQH0316851
TQH1020106
TQH4648119
TQH3216355
TQH3570033
TQH3570033
TQH4606703
TQH0557314
TQH0555797
TQH0582056
TQH3686672
TQH1432830
TQH3878154
TQH4598777
TQH4598777
TQH2271716
TQH4395877
TQH3807286
TQH3674207
TQH4105623
TQH1546985
TQH4590808
TQH3008786
BTF1293497
TQH3773173
TQH3773173
TQH4581880
TQH0357954
TQH4559936

TQH4283123

Name

Abrar

JULIE MARY GEORGE
SYED ATHAHAR ROSHAN S
SABIHA TABASSUM G
S Chinna Narasanna

S SIDDARAJU

M Nisha

Khursheed ahmad
FARHEEN BANU S
FARHEEN BANU S
MINEHA YUSUF
Vijayalakshmi M

P G Ravindranath
AJAY RAMAN

JANAKI

WASEEMA BEGUM
Nethravathi M
SAMEERA BANU
SAMEERA BANU
Lakshmamma
MOSHINA TAJ

SYED BARKATH
Ramesh

Mohammed Hussain
MUKTHIYAR SHARIFF
VIJAYA KUMARI
MURALI CHOWDAREDDY
Dayaji Rao

Vignesh

Vignesh

N Prabhas

akheela banu
JAYARANI JOSEPH

S Charan



State

Karnataka

Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka

Karnataka

District

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC No
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

159

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part No
101
102
62
64
118
115
151
151
148
148
114
114
114
129
129
139
139
136
136
173
146
143
224
224
225
100

104

102
67
31
31

68

EPIC
TQH3108297
TQH3275450
TQH3351483
TQH2830032
TQH4076618
TQH4172383
TQH4095568
BCW6360804
BCW6365548
TQH1621226
TQH1463777
TQH4220083
TQH3518768
TQH4377222
BCW4128070
TQH3181955
TQH0190389
BCW3932936
TQH3089505
TQH1738186
TQH4045639
TQH3229697
TQH2008167
TQH2008118
TQH3712007
TQH4343257
TQH3335445
TQH3449204
TQH3026150
TQH0095760
BCW3404886
TQH2898765
NMD4267324

TQH3427671

Name
MOHAMMED ZAKIR
K Anitha
Tabassum Unnisa
AHMED

RAHATH

Ayesha Banu
SANIYA TAJ
JAREENA BEE
R.Swapna
Madhuravani K
Saira Banu

Aftab Khan

Salma Khanum
Mohammed Yaseen
ABDUL KHADEER
SYED RIYAZ
Syed Aslam
Naziya Banu
Farzeen Taj
Sudha

AYESHA

Nandhini S

Mehar Afza Banu
Faiz Alam Arshad
V Sreenivasan
ZAARA

syed afzal

SYED FATHAULLAH ALEEM
SIDRA

ANEES AHMED
Zareena Shah
shaik inayathulla
Hasan Danish M G

S S ABUBACKER SIDDIQ



List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

State District ACNo PartNo EPIC Name

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 69 TQH2757912  Khatoon Bi

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 36 TQH2614543 P Divya Bharathi
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 30 TQHO0573634  Anil Kumar Kanthak
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 30 TQHO0573642  Surekha kanthak
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 25 TQHO0313247  Ashwathamma
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 186 TQHO0124917 NASREEN RIAZ
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 186 TQH3230380 Syed Hannan Sami
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 190 TQH3225331 Sayeeda khyrunnisa
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 190 TQH1829258  Aruna Kumar S K
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 190 TQH3225257 Sadiq Pasha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 188 WXQ7506447 Monika Mahadeo Sherkhane
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 199 BTF0851576 Ravindra P N
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 192 TQHO0158865 ANNAND RAJ BOHARA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 191 TQH3178480 MOHAMMED ABDULLAH
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 193 TQH3224169 Shenaz Salim Pradhan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 95 TQH3832748  Arfath pasha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 95 TQH4178372  Sarfaraz Khan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 96 TQH4592200 KULSUM

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 89 TQH3391158 Farhath Parveen
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 89 TQH0247312 SYED GHOUSE
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 90 TQH3034824 Mohammed Mass A
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 93 TQH0180208 Parveen

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 93 BCW3939824 Mohamadi

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 97 BCW4303079 Waseem Pasha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 92 TQH3884566 NAYEEM ULLA KHAN
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 86 TQHO0613992 Seema Begaum
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 86 TQHO0613992 SEEMA BANU
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 87 TQHO0537621  Amjad Khan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 85 TQH2687143 Mohammed Akbar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 19 TQH3583804 KANEEZ FATHIMA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 10 TQH3315231  Christopher Joshuva S
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 6 TQH1020106 S SIDDARAJU
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 8 TQH4584223 ABDUL MAJEED
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 16 TQH2433126 V PRATHAP
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State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

AC No
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

159

Part No EPIC

15 FYQ2016541
44 TQH4477535
44 TQH4648515
44 TQH0520320
45 TQH3174786
45 TQH2360824
38 TQH4646642
38 TQH3798667
41 TQH4404737
42 TQH2626299
47 BCW8882953
158 TQH4653150
159 BTF0912055
159 BTF0912055
160 TQH4620100
154 TQH4455051
180 TQH3011897
180 TQH2788040
165 BTF1283472
165 TQH3466125
83 TQH4457867
83 TQH4592077
132 TQH0190298
79 TQH0302851
79 TQH0237230
80 TQH1317452
84 TQH4462339
84 TQH3293693
74 TQH2983146
74 TQH0306258
133 BCW3916996
75 TQH2376440
24 TQH4520698
24 TQH0555805

Name

Salma

Azhar Hussain
Ameera Ahmed
Matheen Ahmad Khan
Mohammed Kaleem
MIRLINA

SURESH KUMAR
Asha K

Jabeen TAJ

javeed

SHAFIA SAMREEN
Shambhavi N
Mohisina

Mohseena Banu

Harini AishwariyaSP ParanthamanK
REHAJ J

P S Nagarathnamma
TANVEER SULTANA
Somu

Edwin Kumar J
SHABANA BEGUM
SYEDA UME KULSUM
Amreen Taj

J RAFEEQ AHMED
Sameena Firdose
Abdul Rehman Sharieff
Farzana

Syed Mohammed Abid
Nadeema Taj

Aleem Wajeed Pasha
Mateen

MOHAMMED ALI SHAIK PARVEZ
Sreepriya Menon

Vinay R



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC No
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

159

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part No
109
110
111
111
111
107
49
51
51
57
55
55
60
60
60
53
113
113
206
207
172
172
209
208
205
206
171
177
177
177
217
215
221

222

EPIC
TQH4280285
TQH2766459
TQH4369112
TQH4338919
TQH2716207
TQH3912250
BCW3989050
TQH2794980
TQH3933520
TQH3169752
TQH4372546
TQH2764124
BCW6696736
BCW6696736
TQH0220681
TQH0227538
TQH4115473
TQH4136495
TQH3382827
TQH4098380
TQH1733617
TQH2850758
TQH3818143
TQH4352993
TQH1918184
TQH2980555
TQH2858181
TQH3304458
TQH4589933
TQH0118372
TQH4173571
TQH2329092
TQH0608166

TQH0601302

Name

ASLAM

Syed shabeer ahmed
MEHAK

AMEENA ALLAH BAKASH
asma taj

SYED NADEEM

RAZIA SULTANA RAZIA SULTANA
IMRAN

Athiya Sultana

Abdul Mugsith

Shaikh Sohail Pasha Faiyaz
Sree Kumar D

Sridhar B

Sridhar B

Palani Kumar S K
AMJAD KHAN

Ayesha A

RUMEE HEENA A
Aklima Sadiya khan
ERUM TAZEEM

Panja

SURESH S

Mohammed Tabrez

D Karan Singh

AGNES

Abdul Azeez Khan khan
MALAR

Khuteja Begum

Saleem pasha

Syed Atig Ahmed
JAVERIYA BEGUM
MARY USHA A
Suhasini Manjula S

MOHSINA SULTANA



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC No
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

159

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part No
98
100
142
142
142
83
131
131
178
102
157
157
157
196
198
198
151
191
155
155
123
123
124
124
125
125
126
200
200
130
118
148
148

149

EPIC
TQH1392075
TQH4650263
TQH3891975
TQH3666591
TQH3891975
TQH2635464
TQH2945251
TQH3284403
TQH3902780
TQH3889342
TQH0357954
TQH0094276
TQH0094276
TQH2333474
TQH2823763
TQH3925286
TQH4559936
TQH3756970
TQH3816030
TQH3816030
TQH2937118
TQH2859288
TQH4296414
BCW4310819
BCW4177481
TQH4062949
TQH4543708
TQH1882307
TQH1882307
TQH3674207
TQH4550877
TQH2335974
TQH0360826

BCW9150632

Name

Mohammed Sadiq
NAZEER AHMED
JAMES S
PRIYADHARSHINI M
JAMES S

IMTIYAZ BEGUM
SHAFI AHMED

Ajaz pasha

SYED AFSAR MIYA
MOHAMMED ASGAR ALI
akheela banu

R POORNIMA

R POORNIMA
NICHOLAS JENI DOBIZA CALSTRAN
Faizan Khan.H
Anand Raj J
JAYARANI JOSEPH
Syeeda Arshiya
Sadiya A

Sadiya A

IMRAN KHAN S
MOHAMMED RAFIUDDIN
SHEEBA KHANUM
AKMAL KHAN
Shaeena

SYED ASHWAQ
SHAIK SAMEER
Susai Mary Shashi M
Susai Mary Shashi M
Ramesh

Shuaib Al
Paranthaman.K
Sameena

Syed Fairoz



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC No
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

159

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part No
114
115
115
115
115
158
159
160
161
153
154
117
117
60
60
163
224
225
218
218
219
215
215
220
212
214
214
222
217
188
188
188
189

189

EPIC
TQH3720976
TQH3248580
TQH2749273
TQH4210555
TQH0459065
TQH2894590
TQH0208769
TQH3776945
TQH2912392
TQH3618220
TQH3682325
TQH2725877
TQH1476365
RCS8059685
TQH3205812
BTF1282623

TQH0059477
BTF2227593

BTF1119254

JIM2085298

TQH4026795
TQH1973536
TQH1974658
TQH4069860
TQH1953918
TQH1967504
TQH3093036
TQH0601443
TQH4148904
AAH3120557
AAH3120557
TQH4172862
TQH3296498

TQH3296431

Name

Roshan

Visharam Allah Bakash Babu
Mahboob pasha
Tasmiya M

Amreen Taj

Srinivasa A

S Kalpana Sharon Kasim
Abdul Rahman

Husnul Adeeb
ezhilarasan r

SYED KHAN

SYED ASGHAR
ROUSHAN ARA

MS Chaitanya MS
Geetha S Murthy
Shivaranijini

Mubeen Sattar
Davindar Kaur Sethi
Meena Kumari Kishanlal
MUHAMMAD SAJID
Shaheen Akhtar
Mohiuddin Khan
Rehmatunnisa Khan
MUHAMMAD ASHAR REZA
Usha Rani

Mohammed Naseer
PRIYANKA BHATT
Tabrez Pasha

Syeda Azeez Fathima
Ayesha Siddigua
Ayesha Siddiqua
Mohammed Nooran
Farhana

syed shanawaz



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC No
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

159

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part No
190
190
164
164
165
183
185
187
187
186
201
104
104
104
9

9
10
10
20
17
17
3
11
12
48
49
44
57
53
42
90
83
83
96

EPIC
TQH1826478
TQH1826536
TQH0113373
TQH0112110
TQH3694874
TQH3819034
BTF1448612

TQH0214213
TQH1807635
BTF3536109

BTF0891333

TQH4470936
BCW3862943
TQH3335445
TQH3393006
TQH3056454
TQH3315231
TQH4648127
TQH0700542
TQH3539459
SVF9869454

TQH3492139
TQH3592318
TQH4249322
BCW3350659
TQH3319183
TQH1159862
SOH0173849
TQH3316684
TQH0143453
TQH3034469
TQH4592077
TQH3792595

TQH3892353

Name

VERONICA MARIRAJ
SURESH GOVINDACHARI
Arumugam A.

ESTHER D

Aslam

CYRIL LEONARD
Madi Leena

Syed Riyaz Ahamed
MOHAMED ILLIAS
Aisha Bi

Syed Mahaboob Ahmed
Christopher A

Agilan T

syed afzal

Tasleem Banu

vaseem sulthana khan
Christopher Joshuva S
Charanaa M

Shalini C D

Zareen Taj Begum
Debolina Laha

Raghu R

Syed Shanawaz Pasha
YOUSUF KHAN
Rehana

Thomas V

Taj Sulthana

Manjula S P

Mohmed Nadeem S
SHAHEEN KAUSER NAYEEM AHMED
Neelufar Fathima
SYEDA UME KULSUM
MADHAVA GOWDA M

Ramathunnisa



State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC No
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

159

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part No
96
97
94
94
95
95
95
95
89
87
97
172
175
175
173
176
176
126
139
139
136
130
121
121
64
61
62
76
81
81
81
73
73

146

EPIC
BCW6375943
BCW4303079
BCW4300760
BCW4178679
TQH2662609
BCW4311114
TQH3183027
TQH0167379
TQH4041893
TQH2687267
TQH1384874
TQH3303658
TQH2301042
BTF1450014
TQH2299782
TQH2302289
TQH2302289
TQH0377705
BCWA4145801
TQH0190397
TQH3972791
TQH3174562
TQH0413732
TQH3410784
TQH0126896
TQH2367688
TQH2819068
TQH4115515
TQH3083003
TQH0536847
TQH3120359
TQH4193371
BCW3390317

TQH3931425

Name

Aslam Basha
Waseem Pasha
Javid

Aabid

asif pasha

Syed Murthuza
Mohammed Zabiulla
SYED ZABIULLA
MOHMED ARSHAD
Syed Rizwan

Syed Shah Mohammed
Babu

VIJAY KUMAR S
Jaba Malai Mary
Sampath

Dharani Dharan
DHARANIDHARAN K
MUKARRAM PASHA
Ruth Soundary
Kalimunnisa
NAGMA

Tabassum
NASEEMA

John Peter
JANCEY S
Raveendra .G
Hajeera Bi

Johnson W

nasreen taj
Mudassir Pasha
Baba Jan

DEEPAK KUMAR
SYED FAHIM

SHAHEEN S



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC No
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

159

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part No
71
79
80
142
24
110
110
109
108
67
68
33
29
169
170
170
170
204
204
168
168
168
168
206
206
208
208
209
61
123
124
124
98
127

EPIC
TQH2610434
TQH4347951
TQH1317452
TQH2837235
TQH0555805
TQH3524139
TQH2387033
TQH3124245
TQH4225249
TQH0701672
TQH3031564
TQH4072690
TQH3292208
TQH3468501
TQH4232344
TQH0118620
TQH3734092
WZU4934238
HGB1512953
TQH2947059
TQH2947000
TQH2947059
TQH0109140
TQH0617704
TQH2979805
TQH0065656
TQH4641734
TQH3529203
TQH2271716
TQH4653234
TQH2791333
TQH4296414
TQH2805687

TQHO0408518

Name

muthu kumar
Samreen Taj

Abdul Rehman Sharieff
Shalini .S

Vinay R

Sayeeda Uzma
DILSHAD

T Habeeb
Kursheed Begum
Gulam Nabi sha
Najma

SEEMA

KISHAN V SHETTY
Latha

AJAY MILTON A
Murthy K.
Mohammed Shafi
Indumathi B

Jairus Kishiontha L
jamsheeda
SULTAN QURAISHI
Jamsheeda Sayed Nazeer Basha
Shakila Banu
Geethanjali N
Zubaida Khanum
Supradeepa R

Asra Riyyan

AJITH
Lakshmamma
ZAIBA TAJ

Reshma

SHEEBA KHANUM
Asma Banu

Nafeesa



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC No
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

159

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part No
127
142
142
178
178
196
197
195
198
101
67
68
36
38
28
34
151
151
152
153
154
158
164
164
165
165
159
159
161
149
148
148
180

73

EPIC
TQH3813995
TQH0150177
TQH1596675
TQH3015781
BTF2141117

TQH3858479
BTF0813535

TQH3508744
TQH1870799
TQH3660578
TQH2757656
TQH2909786
TQH4619433
TQH4591137
TQH2714632
TQH3480662
BCW3922903
BCW3901022
TQH4267217
TQH3730199
TQH1565530
TQH4653168
TQH0112110
TQH4311379
TQH3334133
TQH3960226
TQH4241394
TQH3355377
TQH0211193
TQH0376533
TQH4649927
TQH1622406
TQH3817889

TQH1274216

Name

AMEENA Bl
Domnic Xavier M
Kavitha

VENKATA RAVANAMMA
Gayathri

R Isaac Balasingam
SYED SIRAJUDDIN
AMLU

Kolpe Syed Zakriya
Salma Khanum
PREM KUMAR
Nawab Khan
Rebecca k Sanjay Kumar D
SHIVA KUMAR D
Razik

Ajith Kumar R
HASINA BEGUM
Syed Aslam
SHUBA S

Ayesha Fathima
Roopa
Mahalakshmi N
ESTHER D
PRIYADARSHINI S
S.Dinesh Kumar
Nandini

Asma

A NANDAKUMAR
Khalid Ahmed
Shamim

suresh k

Sathya

Annapurna P s

J. Syed Hameed



State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC No
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

159

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part No
73
73
146
146
146
74
74
75
72
72
145
145
143
95
95
96
97
177
223
224
220
93
92
89
90
212
45
48
48
42
40
40
39
39

EPIC
TQH4491676
BCW3383759
TQH3931433
TQH3931425
TQH3931433
TQH3344447
TQH1279710
TQH4642476
TQH3567914
TQH3462082
TQH2842201
TQH0369652
BCW2745610
TQH2662708
TQH2664951
TQH3798964
TQH4420543
TQH3264769
TQH0564997
TQH2899136
BTF0835868

TQH3754058
TQH3884566
TQH4041893
TQH3912466
TQH1953918
TQH3951845
BCW3350865
BCW3357019
TQH3163763
TQH4405122
TQH0578914
TQH0133777

TQH1142074

Name

Muskan Baig A
Kamrunissa

SYED MAHABOOB
SHAHEEN S

SYED MAHABOOB
Abdul waheed
MOHAMMED IMRAN
Syeda Khutaija
Varalakshmi S

KAMAL

Syed Tabrez

Nadhiya R
JAYASEELAN SUBRAMANIYAM
SHANAWAZ
Shameem Khanum
Khursheed

IFRAH KHANUM

Arif Pasha

Fouzia Bai

HADI MAHOOD ABOUSHER
M Rafig Usmani
ARULRAJ A

NAYEEM ULLA KHAN
MOHMED ARSHAD
MOHAMMED TABREZ
Usha Rani

Bibi Sara

Afroz Sulthan

Zareen Taj

Umme Salma

NASRE ALAM

Ruhi Taj

Rosey P

ABDUL RASHEED ALIAS ALTAF PASHA



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC No
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

159

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2025

Part No
50
50
52
49
49
188
193
190
190
195
185
186
187
192
129
139
173
173
173
175
175
128
121
119
126
225
225
225
225
226
104
104
104

98

EPIC
TQH2906626
TQH0144675
TQH3395555
TQH2900389
TQH2906584
BTF1295518

TQH3297108
TQH1826536
XKR0586404

TQH4510673
BTF1316207

TQH1802560
TQH0214213
TQH1839091
TQH3304243
BCW3893112
TQH2683134
TQH3964665
BTF1446608

TQH2955342

TQH3451739
BCW4159281
TQH3683471

TQH3055530
TQH0377705
TQH2014587

TQH3959772

TQH3711942

TQH3731288
TQH2317816
TQH4470936
BCW3901444
TQH4470969

BCW4159000

Name

Rehana

Ayisha Anjum

LILY

Mehfuz Aliya

Amreen Taj

Chand Begaum

Roshni Annie Sajeesh
SURESH GOVINDACHARI
vikram chintalapati
Mohammed Faizan
Murthy

Shameema Banu

Syed Riyaz Ahamed
Kaiyappa

Nayaz Pasha

Rajan Wilfy Sounders
Syed Nazeer Basha Syed Basha
Kalaiarasi

Eswari

sangeetha

Latha R

Mahaboob Bee

zabi

JABEEN MOHAMAD HANIF RAWOOT
MUKARRAM PASHA

C S SWARNALATHA

C S Akshaya Keerthana
Indrani Sreenivasan
Aishwarya S

Alamma

Christopher A
Jagatheeswari M
roshan raj Raj A

Taj



State District

Karnataka

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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98

100
103
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63
64
62
62
65
65
60
60
113
59
59
115
117
208
208
204
206
206
206
172
172
169
167
168
84
84
85
81

83

EPIC
BCW6368682
TQH3685922
TQH4284253
BCW3903960
TQH3064086
BCW4438107
TQH3637162
TQH3338712
TQH4440798
BCW4455069
TQH3942232
TQH2699072
BCW6697213
TQH4604948
TQH3562287
TQH4530838
TQH3248580
TQH0542167
TQH4362448
TQH1935907
BTF0857227

BTF0859561

TQH3382827
BTF0859561

TQH0106021
TQH0106229
TQH4148136
TQH3471182
TQH4240818
TQH3567047
TQH2917011
TQH2686608
TQH3041340

TQHO0536086

Name

Husna

MOHAN R

Revathi S

Arun Raj
Sadasivuni Ganesh
Syed Lathif

Afreen Taj

dilshad taj

ZAINAB BI

Sultana

SABEERA BANU kaleem khan
varuna devi .a
Sangeetha
KALEEM PASHA
Roopa Anand
GRECY

Visharam Allah Bakash Babu
HYDER SHARIFF
IAKSHMI k

Mazhar Ahmed S M
Shiraz M K
Yoganand M
Aklima Sadiya khan
Yoganand M
Ganesha

PREMILA S
Bharath S

Eliya Phillip R
TAMMANA BEGUM
Safina

SUMITHRA S
Parveen Taj

Anisa Fathima

SHOUKATH ALI L
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Part No
132
132
133
78
76
13
13
14
108
109
110
110
110
20
112
111
47
221
121
73
96
104
226
131
61

173

82
167
178
221
47

154

100

EPIC
TQH3633351
TQH1549096
TQH3816360
TQH3243631
TQH0237115
TQH1034867
TQH4355715
TQH3216249
TQH0651299
TQH2387009
TQH2766491
TQH2766483
TQH3975661
TQH0613182
TQH1456524
TQH3050937
TQH3777760
TQH0608885
TQH3410784
TQH4193371
TQH3892353
BCW3860707
DKV1140938

TQH3284403
TQH2271153
BTF1446608

TQH3024742
TQH0701524
TQH3471182
TQH0086082
TQH0608885
TQH3777760
TQH3682325

TQH3685922

Name

Syed Aslam Pasha
NAZNEEN A

Divya R

Abdul Rahman Khan
SUMAIYA BEGUM

N Goutham Maney
NANDESH KUMAR V
Satish. B

Mohammed Firoz
TABASUM

Shaheda begum

Syed Siddiq

Misbah Fathima

P Udaya Shankar

Anwar Basha K S

reshma

Mohammed Abrar Tawakal Khan
Clarence Stanislaus Pereira
John Peter

DEEPAK KUMAR
Ramathunnisa
Nithyanandan

Syed Hidayathulla

Ajaz pasha

S.Anandan

Eswari

Syed Athahar Roshan S
Syed Pyare jan Mohammed Mohi Uddin
Eliya Phillip R

Loknath P.T.

Clarence Stanislaus Pereira
Mohammed Abrar Tawakal Khan
SYED KHAN

Mohan R
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Part No
188

93

71

168
173
226

14

EPIC

BTF1295518

BCW3892387
TQH2610434
TQH2947000
TQH2683134
DKV1140938

TQH3216249

Name

Chand Begaum
sultan ahmed

muthu kumar
SULTAN QURAISHI
Sayed Nazeer Basha
Syed Hidayathulla

Satish. B
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State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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159
159
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159
159
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159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
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209
204
171
202
81

178
89

183
183
199
190
144
140
73

112
24

108
148
118
159
155
126
120
136
129
216
101
101

16

64
103
84

EPIC

TQH3441078
TQH3817186
TQH1730019
TQH4649315
TQH0702969
TQH2809770
TQH3935376
TQH1785955
TQH1785948
TQH0060350
TQH4659611
BCW4100905
TQH0101303
TQH4659504
TQH0462499
ZUI12319598

TQH4285250
TQH3454907
BCWA4166799
TQH2431419
TQH3925310
TQH3834793
TQH2673531
TQH4479283
TQH3304250
TQH4644530
TQH4053922
TQH2668796
TQH4258240
TQH4659355
TQH2428191
TQH2996049
TQH3136108

Name

PANKAJA

P NITESH

RAJA S

chandrun

Razia Begum
M.K.VARA LAKSHMI
TAIYABBA S

Irene Usha

Mary Victoria Marline
Bhuvaneshwari
vikram chintalapati
TALATH SHUKOOR
AMREEN TAJ K
Raziya Sulthana

S Bhagyalakshmi
Sharuk Ulla Shariff
SYED ALI

Sumathi

Syed Hidayat
Kavitha S

Touheed Baig
Kalyani

AKRAM PASHA
SYED RAHMAN
Syed Aslam
MUKTHAMBIKA A N
RUHINAAZ

AKRAM PASHA
Shaheen Shaikh
mohammed azhar
Sumaiah S
Shabana

Kavitha
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Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 7 ZUI5174768 Haseeb K
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 19 ALQ2042224 MADHAVI N

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 106 TQH3024114 S.Vishnu
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 136 TQH2642205 Gulzar Banu
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 128 TQH3833019 Shamshu
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 140 TQH1586775 Sumithra
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 143 TQH2836484 SRINIVASAN A
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 188 TQH3707270 Shaziya Sultana

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 181 TQH3859477 SYEDA M MAZIYA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 44 TQH3534724 RESHMA BEGUM PYARJAN
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 32 ZBG8091498 TASNEEM AHMED
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 40 TQH0231944  Anthony

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 47 TQH1173707 Raziya Sulthana

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 83 TQH3769049 AYEESHA H

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 185 TQHO0152694 Gulnaz Begum
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 47 TQH3438504 MOHAMMED NADEEM AHMED
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 153 BCW9150319 J. Arun Kumar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 80 TQHO0308197 D SAMPATH KUMAR
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 126 TQH3689221 Nageena

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 5 BCW4509741 R Hanumantha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 223 TQH3646957 Ayesha Hajeera
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 169 TQH4303087 Priyadarshini P
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 181 TQH1773928 Naheed Akhtar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 181 BTF0840157 Yasmeen Farooq
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 15 TQH3911187 Nithin parameswaran
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 69 TQH3883766 SAMEENA TAJ
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 209 TQH3739190 Ganga B

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 144 TQH2754315 Santhosh r
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 214 TQH4131918 Subramani B
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 93 TQH2988897 NELUFAR

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 220 BTF3643269 S Sridhar

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 2 TQH4336780 Rizwan Ahmed

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 203 TQH1903764 R N ASHOK KUMAR
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Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 106 TQH4186045 Stella A

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 102 TQH4087821 Ruksar

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 104 BCW3902087 ABDUL AZEEZ
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 3 TQH0245548 Razia Sulthana
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 12 TQH3057908 S M Basha Jan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 212 TQH1954585 Nusrath Sultana
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 103 BCW3901626 Manjula B

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 54 TQH0224956  Kultti

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 153 BCW9150319 J. Arun Kumar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 62 TQHO0618058 PUSHPA N

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 120 BCW3926169 KRISHNA N

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 170 BTF3531274 MOHAMMED FAIROZ
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 170 TQH2398253 Deepa

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 171 BTF0896308 Philips Stephen
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 131 TQH3692043 Mohammed Nizamuddin Rehman
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 151 TQH0528588 Lourdunathan

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 161 BTF0882092 Arockia Raj Anthoo K
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 160 TQH2396927 Syed Avaisa Ali
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 47 TQH3130291 Mohammed Basheer sait
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 43 TQH4390696 MUSKAN FATHIMA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 104 BCW3863198 SUMATHI RAVI KUMAR
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 103 TQHO0187377 Menaka

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 100 TQH3500543 AFSAR PASHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 73 IYEO796987  Raziya Sulthana
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 145 TQH0389510 Mushthaq

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 81 TQH2784288 Jabir Sultana

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 30 TQHO0519942 A PREMCHAND
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 183 TQH1785963 Mary Selin Manuel
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 183 TQH1788165 MARY NIRMALA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 187 TQH3171808 Amalorpavam.A
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 162 TQHO0116699 Ilyaz ahmed bhasheer ahmed
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 11 TQH3911831 Majdia Begum

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 108 TQH3913282 SYED NAVEED
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Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 110 TQH3781093 Zabiulla Khan

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 20 TQHO0527507 Sampath Kumar P
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 9 XKR1430438 mohammed azhar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 9 TQH4659363 Vishnupriya

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 198 TQH2328664 DARSIGUNTA SANDEEP KUMAR

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 102 TQH4110466 AFREEN SULTANA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 13 TQH3800984 RUKHA BADAR A
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 33 TQH4282505 Suha Ahmed
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 38 TQH4572814 FATHIMA MARY
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 84 TQHO0536607 MARTHAMMA P
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 70 TQHO0559179 Mohammed Salman
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 81 TQH2980167 NAGEENA WARIZA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 74 TQHO0540914 P J Taher Basha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 84 TQH3136108 KAVITHA VENKTESH
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 77 TQH1301829 Qamarunissa

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 218 TQHO0567222 Irfan M K

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 182 TQH4023610 SOPHIA KUTTY G
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 158 TQH3778537 Santosh S
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 194 TQH4370920 Nalini Vendadesarav

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 152 TQH3862869 Sukanya

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 40 TQHO0141143 Sarobina

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 40 TQHO0141143 Sarobina

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 40 TQH0231944 Anthony

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 52 TQH4164281 S ANITHA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 S/ TQH3829827 MOHAMMED KHAISER BAIG

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 114 TQH4566675 Akash S

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 118 BCW4130357 B Mary

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 6 TQH3941945 MEHARUNNISA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 6 TQH1020742 A Anil Kumar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 16 TQH4396271 AYESHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 1 SVF0103747  Soniya Malik

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 169 TQH3260007 Sharmila D Villaganni

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 169 TQH3260007 Sharmila Velanganni
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Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 190 TQH3826856 Waseem Pasha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 166 TQH3261195 KAVITHA K
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 130 BCW4158192 Farida

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 176 TQH3971819 Shruthi R
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 146 TQHO0359851 Parveen Khanum
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 144 BCW3929080 Mangala
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 145 BCW3930906 Khursheed Tabassum
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 191 TQH1837012 A Anandi
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 179 TQH4231858 Shanthamma
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 209 TQH1944628 G. Babu
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 92 TQH4437000 sulekha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 169 TQH2422285 Ruksar

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 174 TQH3210283 VIJAY J
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 168 TQH1715515 Noorjan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 17 SOH4747911 Jagada A
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 148 TQH4042974 WAZEER PASHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 38 TQH2428464 Venkatesh
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 62 TQH3252855 Nasim Husain
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 222 TQH2000917 N Ramesh
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 223 BTF0834770 Shamshad Begum
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 2 TQH4269965 TOUSIF SAIT
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 134 TQH3930526 MUBEENA TAJ
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 80 TQHO0239061 D KAVITHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 199 TQH2814424 PRADEEP KUMMAR K
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 191 TQH1837012 Anandi.A

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 209 TQH2912145 LeelaB

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 76 TQH2629228 ASEEYA BANU V
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 94 TQHO0175760 Shaheen Taj
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 127 BCW4138111 NAYEEMUNNISA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 181 TQH1773936 Mohammed Farooq
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 9 TQH2692184 Daniel
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 189 TQH2746311 SYED MUKHTIAR AHMED

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 189 TQH2746311 SYED MUKHTIAR AHMED
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Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 97 BCW4300919 PATEL MOHAMMED MASOOM AKRAM
BASHA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 105 BCW3924727 VIJAYA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 141 TQH2965903 AKMAL PASHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 83 TQH4662482 AYEESHA H

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 24 TQHO0311357 Sharmila Agarwal
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 198 TQH0079954 S R Sheshagiri

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 125 TQH4245510 MARY SHEELA A
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 125 TQH4245510 MARY SHEELA A
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 184 TQHO0608109 Fayaz Pasha

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 162 TQH2426294 Mohammed Bilaluddin C J

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 158 TQH3734423 KARTHIKA M

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 24 TQH0242131 Anil Agarwal
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 1 SVF0103747 Soniya Malik
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 1 TQH4642567 Soma Malik
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 23 TQH3218310 AAMIR AHMED
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 70 TQH2911394 Michael Jayanathan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 74 TQH3930179 Farah Naaz

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 200 TQH3367182 koushal s

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 119 TQH3712551 SYEDA KHUTEJA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 131 BCW6367437 NOOR JAN

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 128 TQH4488961 WAJID KHAN
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 141 TQH0250282 Nazeema

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 107 BCW8862898 Rabiya

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 107 TQH4387429 Shabeen Taj

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 50 TQH4077269 AMREEN TAJ TAJ
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 62 SP0O2712693 MOHAMMAD ABDULLA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 116 TQHO0542233 KAUSER BANU

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 81 TQH1324607 SHAHEEN AFROZE
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 44 TQH4018842 Nahid Kausar S H
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 58] TQH4579041 Ebenezer N
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 45 TQH4193181 Simran

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 64 TQH3923604 Nalini R

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH) 159 26 TQHO0309625 K Sumithra Devi
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State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
[\[o}

190
118
81
83
93
95
134
107
108
119
123
20
162
183
197
101
101
102
98
100
77
77
77
61
52
64
25
172
186
186
17
102
80

EPIC

XKR0586404
BCWA4131686
TQH0702985
TQH2915213
TQH4113908
BCW4347779
BCW3868924
TQH3913340
TQH4223335
TQH3002805
TQH4385860
TQH0556704
TQH3843026
TQH3814340
TQH3380730
TQH4480158
TQH2281996
TQH2929917
TQH3679123
TQH3500543
BCW6705131
TQH1302249
BCW6705131
TQH3771342
TQH3316106
TQH3254927
TQH3324159
TQH4622619
TQH4135034
TQH4135034
TQH4612214
TQH1418805
TQH2657120

Name

vikram chintalapati
SHABINA KOUSAR
mohammed sibgathulla
Jyothi

SYED SALMAN
SHABANA AZME
HARSHIYA
DILSHAD BEGUM
RIZWANA BEGUM
Afsar

Badrunnissa

Sarala Devi M
Umera Anjum
NAFEESA TAJ
sumaiya latheef
Mohammed Attiqur Rehman
Wajid Shariff
TAJUDDIN

arshiya banu
AFSAR PASHA
Mamtaz Begum
Abdul Khuddus
Mumtaz Begum
Nargis Sultana
Vinod Raj R
Sadurek M
Mithun.M.M
Shivagami K
KUBRA BANO
KUBRA BANO
Mohammed khalander Abbas
Saleem Basha

rizwana



State

Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka

Karnataka

District

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)
B.B.M.P(NORTH)

B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

159

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
[\[o}

80

178
131
124
119
170
65

178

214

12
179
102
112
112
27
64
60
158
188
130
76
82
80
73
19
19
15

107
205

176

EPIC

TQH1317429
TQH4316691
TQH4393310
TQH2622090
TQH4404307
BTF3531274
BCW4459723
TQH2809770
BTF1112671
SWZ1499367
TQH2693729
TQH3233871
BTF1265511
TQH2929917
ZUI5955174
TQH0328872
TQH4435467
TQH4009833
TQH0506915
TQH3899531
TQH3707239
BCW4158192
TQH2629194
TQH3919446
TQH2440436
BCW8829343
ALQ2042224
TQH4554861
TQH2255388
TQH3502713
TQH2737674
TQH2431849

TQH2301596

Name

Fathima Begum

S SHYAMALADEVI
mohammed suhail
Mukthiar Khan

AMIR BASHA

MOHAMMED FAIROZE

Ravi

M.K.VARA LAKSHMI

M MARIA PRATHIBA

Vishnupriya
tabasum nazeer
Gulshad
Vasanthamma
TAJUDDIN

M Aasia Parveen
K ARUNAGIRI
MUSKAAN TAJ
Srinivasan

Rama Mani

L ARUNA KUMARI
Shabaaz Ahmed
Farida

FAZLUR REHMAN
Farzana Begum D
Syed Attaullah
Mehaboob Pasha

MADHAVI N

Mohammed Hamza Siddigee

Chandrakala S T
Kavitha

Syed Arshad
Syed Ziauddin

Sangeetha



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
[\[o}

176
120
95
177
177
93
91
81
78
85
82
47
116
192
193
183
144
40
179
21
119
77
168
195
61
48
48
53
95
207
207
17
61

EPIC

TQH3440229
BCW6362669
TQH4066171
TQH3708302
TQH3628864
TQH2279842
TQH3613502
TQH1324615
TQH1588193
TQH3489853
TQH1328129
TQH2873768
TQH2937795
TQH1839877
TQH0212936
TQH1788165
TQH3613072
TQH2695963
TQH4231858
TQH0613513
TQH3030236
BCW3346236
TQH2442549
TQH1854470
TQH3771326
TQH2328581
TQH2328581
TQH4279675
TQHO0377093
TQH4662284
TQH4662292
UZJ6804421

TQH3771326

Name

Jaya Prakash

Husna Tabassum
nageena

Afroz.M

llyas

MURUGAN G P
Musthari

HASEENA BEGUM
Gudiyatham Akbar Basha
UMME SALMA

Dass

NADEEM PASHA
Afreen Taj

SUBHAS CHAND BOHRA D
Abdul Jawad

MARY NIRMALA
Amudha

faruk ahamad m
Shanthamma

Padma das M R

Asma Banu
HABEEBULLA BAIG
TANSEER

Rose Mary Sudha
Khadem Ul Islam Islam
Mohammed Rayees
Mohammed Rayees
Neha S

D K Saw

Masthan Vali B
Sunniyaz Banu

Noor Mohammed Adil Syed

Khadem Ul Islam



State District

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)

Karnataka B.B.M.P(NORTH)
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AC

No

159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2025

Part
[\[o}

31
200
200
82
17
51
51
125
17
207
185
44
31
65
89
91
31
162
61
209
65
60
207
140
48
95
95
14
14
17

40

EPIC

LRY5457155
RSG3449857
TQH4662334
TQH1328129
TQH0583401
BCW3959400
TQH4662490
TQH4167813
TQH4662383
AKB0504290
TQH0152694
TQH4215794
TQH2262509
TQH1238211
TQH3646742
TQH3613502
TQH4659447
TQH0116699
TQH3771342
TQH3441078
TQH1238203
TQH0506915
AKB0504308
TQH0101253
TQH4203535
BCW4314076
TQH4662425
TQH2890911
TQH4662409
TQH4662391

TQH2695963

Name

MOHAMMED JAWAHARIN BASHA
ROOHI BANO

ROOHI BANO

Dass

Sridhar Nayak

MARIA ANTHONY JARAD
MARIA ANTHONY JARAD
NADIRA KHANAM

Sridhar Nayak

Sunniyaz Banu

Gulnaz Begaum

AYESHA TABASSUM
Aravind Chandrasekaran
Sabiha Banu

RABIYA

Musthari

MOHAMMED JAWAHARIN BASHA
llyaz

Nargis Sultana

PANKAJA

M Ajaz Basha

Rama Mani

Masthan Vali B

Renuka

Syed ismail

Venkatesh K

Venkatesh K

Ansira Muneer

Ansira Muneer

Noor Mohammed Adil Syed

faruk ahamad m



